® 2
®
® G2
®

ORs
® 2

07:55

08:40

09:00

09:15

09:45

10:20

hife

De lunes a viernes no festivo:

ALCALA DE XIVERT
c/Gral.Cucala cruce
Heroes Marruecos

CASTELLD
ESTAC.BUS

. Pintor Oliete, 12
CASTELLO
PL.P.VALEN

pza. Pais Valencia
VILA-REAL

AV DE FRANGA, 14
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SAGUNT
av. Valencia, 14
VALENCIA
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VALENCIA

av. Menendez Pida
13

VILA-REAL

AV DE FRANCA, 14
(FRONT ESTACIO
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CASTELLO
ESTAC.BUS

c. Pintor Oliete, 12
TORREELANCA N-
340

Bar la Torre, s/n
ALCALA DE XIVERT
c/Gral.Cucala cruce
Heroes Marruecos



